
Statistik

1.200

Männlich Weiblich Gesamt
Kinder/Schüler 12 6 18

Sieger

Platz/Name/Jahrgang Verein Zeit
Männlich 1. Schmidt, Michael (03) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:05:22.9

3. Stier, Bastian (03) TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 00:05:57.4
2. Pfaffenrot, Denis (05) TSV Ipsheim 00:05:37.8

Weiblich 3.Krebelder, Sina (07) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:23.3
2.Krebelder, Marie (04) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:20.8
1.Dahl, Amélie (03) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:17.8

M07 1.Schmitt, Noah (09) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:06:19.8
M09 1.Kittelberger, Noah (07) TSV rothenburg 00:07:43.0
M10 1.Schmidt, Andreas (06) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:06:50.3
M11 1.Pfaffenrot, Denis (05) TSV Ipsheim 00:05:37.8
M13 1.Schmidt, Michael (03) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:05:22.9
W09 1.Krebelder, Sina (07) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:23.3
W12 1.Krebelder, Marie (04) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:20.8
W13 1.Dahl, Amélie (03) TSV Ipsheim 00:06:17.8

2.400

Männlich Weiblich Gesamt
Kinder/Schüler 1 0 1
Jugendliche 3 2 5
Erwachsene 2 1 3
Gesamt 6 3 9

Sieger

Platz/Name/Jahrgang Verein Zeit
Männlich 3. Bierlein, Jonas (99) TSV Burghaslach 00:11:15.8

1. Wiehl, Florian (98) TSV 1860 Ansbach 00:09:09.0
2. Ehrmann, Nico (99) TV 1860 Bad Windsheim 00:09:50.5

Weiblich 1.Schmidt, Katharina (99) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:11:55.7



3.Schlee, Christina (94) TSV Burghaslach 00:13:37.6
2.Müller-Reizenstein, Lara-Sophie (00) TSV Burghaslach 00:13:00.7

M 1.Haas, Patrick (94) TSV Emskirchen 00:11:51.1
M40 1.Bauer, Christian (72) TSV Burghaslach 00:12:38.9
MJ U16 1.Bauer, Johannes (02) TSV Burghaslach 00:11:33.4
MJ U18 1.Ehrmann, Nico (99) TV 1860 Bad Windsheim 00:09:50.5
MJ U20 1.Wiehl, Florian (98) TSV 1860 Ansbach 00:09:09.0
W 1.Schlee, Christina (94) TSV Burghaslach 00:13:37.6
WJ U18 1.Schmidt, Katharina (99) Rennmäuse Gollhofen 00:11:55.7

6.000

Männlich Weiblich Gesamt
Jugendliche 5 0 5
Erwachsene 39 6 45
Gesamt 44 6 50

Sieger

Platz/Name/Jahrgang Verein Zeit
Männlich 1. Hausmann, Frank (78) x-Runners Jena 00:25:13.2

3. Schmalz, Ulrich (79) CharitymeetsUltraTBB 00:26:15.4
2. Weber, Simon (93) TV Etwashausen 00:26:05.3

Weiblich 2.Kießling, Nadine (90) TSV Ansbach 00:29:35.1
3.Himmelein, Christa (66) TSV Burgbernheim 00:35:22.6
1.Lutz, Kerstin (74) TSV Burghaslach 00:28:28.0

M 1.Weber, Simon (93) TV Etwashausen 00:26:05.3
M30 1.Sturm, Thorsten (86) o. V. 00:27:46.5
M35 1.Hausmann, Frank (78) x-Runners Jena 00:25:13.2
M40 1.Geitz, Michael (74) AMC Bad Windsheim 00:26:52.5
M45 1.Sembritzki, Stefan (69) TSV 1860 Scheinfeld 00:29:15.3
M50 1.Groß, Martin (63) Stadtmarathon Würzburg 00:28:41.7
M55 1.Dölfel, Reinhard (58) TSV Burghaslach 00:28:15.7
M60 1.Will, Georg (54) Tg Kitzingen 00:36:15.8
M65 1.Joas, Reinhard (48) TSV Marktbergel 00:32:38.5
W 1.Kießling, Nadine (90) TSV Ansbach 00:29:35.1
W30 1.Haag, Sonja (82) o. V. 00:38:43.7
W40 1.Lutz, Kerstin (74) TSV Burghaslach 00:28:28.0
W50 1.Himmelein, Christa (66) TSV Burgbernheim 00:35:22.6
W60 1.Heinl, Rosemarie (52) Lauftreff Bad Windsheim 00:39:17.4
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